
2017 AFCEA DEFENSIVE CYBER OPERATIONS SYMPOSIUM 
 BUS SCHEDULE 

 
Baltimore Conf Center Bus Stop:  200 W. Pratt Street 
DISA HQs Bus Stop:  In front of Command Bldg 
 
TUESDAY June 13, 2017 

Departure 
From 

Departure 
Time 

Arrive To Arrival Time # of 
Buses 

Total 
Capacity 

DISA HQS 7:30AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:15AM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:30AM DISA HQS 9:00AM 1 55 

DISA HQS 9:15AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

10:00AM 2 110 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

10:15AM DISA HQS 11:00AM 2 110 

DISA HQS 11:15AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

12:00PM 2 110 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

1:30PM 
1:45PM 
2:00PM 

DISA HQS 2:15PM 
2:30PM 
2:45PM 

1 
1 
1 

55 
55 
55 

DISA HQS 3:00PM 
3:15PM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

3:45PM 
4:00PM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr* 

4:00PM 
5:30PM 

DISA HQS 4:45PM 
6:15PM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

DISA HQS 5:00PM 
6:15PM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

5:45PM 
7:00PM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 
Bus for 
Patron Event 
Guests 

7:15PM 
8:45PM 

 

DISA HQS 8:00PM 
9:00PM 

 

1 
1 
 

55 
55 
 



 
*Panel Session ends at 5:00PM & Exhibit Hall Grand Opening at 5:00PM ends at 
7:00PM 
 
WEDNESDAY June 14, 2017 

Departure 
From 

Departure 
Time 

Arrive To Arrival 
Time 

# of 
Buses 

Total 
Capacity 

DISA HQS 7:00AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

7:45AM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:00AM DISA HQS 8:45AM 1 55 

DISA HQS 8:15AM 
9:00AM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:45AM 
9:45AM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

9:30AM DISA HQS 10:15AM 1 55 

DISA HQS 10:30AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

11:15AM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

11:30AM DISA HQS 12:15PM 1 55 

DISA HQS 12:30PM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

1:15PM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

1:30PM DISA HQS 2:15PM 1 55 

DISA HQS 2:30PM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

3:30PM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

4:15PM 
5:30PM 

DISA HQS 5:00PM 
6:15PM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

 
Symposium ends at 4:00PM – Focused Networking with Industry starts:  4:15PM ends 
at 5:15PM 
 
 

 



 

 

THURSDAY June 15, 2017 

Departure 
From 

Departure 
Time 

Arrive To Arrival 
Time 

# of 
Buses 

Total 
Capacity 

DISA HQS 7:00AM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

7:45AM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:00AM DISA HQS 8:45AM 1 55 

DISA HQS 7:30AM 
9:00AM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

8:15AM 
9:45AM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

10:00AM DISA HQS 10:45AM 1 55 

DISA HQS 11:00AM 
11:30AM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

11:45AM 
12:15PM 

1 
1 

55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

12:00PM DISA HQS 12:45PM 1 55 

DISA HQS 12:30PM 
1:15PM 
2:15PM 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

1:15PM 
2:00PM 
3:00PM 

1 
1 
1 

55 
55 
55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

1:30PM 
2:30PM 
3:15PM 

DISA HQS 2:15PM 
3:15PM 
4:00PM 

1 
1 
1 

55 
55 
55 

DISA HQS 4:15PM Balt. Conv 
Ctr 

5:00PM 1 55 

Balt. Conv 
Ctr* 

5:15PM DISA HQS 6:00PM 1 55 

 
Note: Symposium ends at 2:15PM 

*Last bus follows the end of the DISA Senior Outreach – Meet the Seniors 2:30-4:00PM 


