## 2017 AFCEA DEFENSIVE CYBER OPERATIONS SYMPOSIUM BUS SCHEDULE

Baltimore Conf Center Bus Stop: 200 W. Pratt Street

**DISA HQs Bus Stop: In front of Command Bldg** 

## **TUESDAY June 13, 2017**

Departure From	Departure Time	Arrive To	Arrival Time	# of Buses	Total Capacity
DISA HQS	7:30AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	8:15AM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	8:30AM	DISA HQS	9:00AM	1	55
DISA HQS	9:15AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	10:00AM	2	110
Balt. Conv Ctr	10:15AM	DISA HQS	11:00AM	2	110
DISA HQS	11:15AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	12:00PM	2	110
Balt. Conv Ctr	1:30PM 1:45PM 2:00PM	DISA HQS	2:15PM 2:30PM 2:45PM	1 1 1	55 55 55
DISA HQS	3:00PM 3:15PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	3:45PM 4:00PM	1 1	55 55
Balt. Conv Ctr*	4:00PM 5:30PM	DISA HQS	4:45PM 6:15PM	1 1	55 55
DISA HQS	5:00PM 6:15PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	5:45PM 7:00PM	1 1	55 55
Balt. Conv Ctr Bus for Patron Event Guests	7:15PM 8:45PM	DISA HQS	8:00PM 9:00PM	1 1	55 55

\*Panel Session ends at 5:00PM & Exhibit Hall Grand Opening at 5:00PM ends at 7:00PM

## WEDNESDAY June 14, 2017

Departure From	Departure Time	Arrive To	Arrival Time	# of Buses	Total Capacity
DISA HQS	7:00AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	7:45AM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	8:00AM	DISA HQS	8:45AM	1	55
DISA HQS	8:15AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	8:45AM	1	55
	9:00AM		9:45AM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	9:30AM	DISA HQS	10:15AM	1	55
DISA HQS	10:30AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	11:15AM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	11:30AM	DISA HQS	12:15PM	1	55
DISA HQS	12:30PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	1:15PM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	1:30PM	DISA HQS	2:15PM	1	55
DISA HQS	2:30PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	3:30PM	1	55
Balt. Conv	4:15PM	DISA HQS	5:00PM	1	55
Ctr	5:30PM		6:15PM	1	55

Symposium ends at 4:00PM – Focused Networking with Industry starts: 4:15PM ends at 5:15PM

## **THURSDAY June 15, 2017**

Departure From	Departure Time	Arrive To	Arrival Time	# of Buses	Total Capacity
DISA HQS	7:00AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	7:45AM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr	8:00AM	DISA HQS	8:45AM	1	55
DISA HQS	7:30AM 9:00AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	8:15AM 9:45AM	1 1	55 55
Balt. Conv Ctr	10:00AM	DISA HQS	10:45AM	1	55
DISA HQS	11:00AM 11:30AM	Balt. Conv Ctr	11:45AM 12:15PM	1 1	55 55
Balt. Conv Ctr	12:00PM	DISA HQS	12:45PM	1	55
DISA HQS	12:30PM 1:15PM 2:15PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	1:15PM 2:00PM 3:00PM	1 1 1	55 55 55
Balt. Conv Ctr	1:30PM 2:30PM 3:15PM	DISA HQS	2:15PM 3:15PM 4:00PM	1 1 1	55 55 55
DISA HQS	4:15PM	Balt. Conv Ctr	5:00PM	1	55
Balt. Conv Ctr*	5:15PM	DISA HQS	6:00PM	1	55

Note: Symposium ends at 2:15PM

<sup>\*</sup>Last bus follows the end of the DISA Senior Outreach - Meet the Seniors 2:30-4:00PM